 MIL-PRF-19500/356H
 24 November 2004
 SUPERSEDING
 MIL-PRF-19500/356G
 5 September 2003
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET
SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE, DIODE, SILICON, VOLTAGE REGULATOR,
TYPES 1N4954 THROUGH 1N4996, 1N5968, 1N5969, AND 1N6632 THROUGH 1N6637,

6.4  Suppliers of JANHC and JANKC die.  The qualified JANHC and JANKC suppliers with the applicable letter
version (example:  JANHCA1N4954) will be identified on the QML.
JANHC and JANKC ordering information
Manufacturer
PIN
43611
1N4954 through 1N4996
1N4954 through 1N4996
1N5968 and 1N5969
1N5968 and 1N5969
1N6632 through 1N6637
1N6632 through 1N6637
JANHCA1N4954 through JANHCA1N4996
JANKCC1N4954 through JANHCC1N4996
JANHCC1N5968 and JANHCC1N5969
JANKCC1N5968 and JANKCC1N5969
JANHCC1N6632 through JANHCC1N6637
JANKCC1N6632 through JANKCC1N6637
6.5  Substitutability of 2 percent and 1 percent tolerance devices.  Devices of tighter tolerance are a direct one way
substitute for the looser tolerance devices (example: JANTX1N4954D substitutes for a JANTX1N4954).
 6.6  Changes from previous issue.  The margins of this specification are marked with asterisks to indicate where